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Barnes & Thornburg Attorneys Named To ‘Top
Lawyers’ In Grand Rapids List
December 3, 2021 Grand Rapids

GRAND RAPIDS – Grand Rapids Magazine has named 20 Barnes &
Thornburg attorneys to its Top Lawyers list for 2021. 

Professional Research Services (PRS) conducted an online peer-review
survey, asking certified attorneys in the Grand Rapids area to nominate
their peers who excel in particular practice areas. 

Barnes & Thornburg attorneys on the Top Lawyers list and their areas of
practice according to the list are:

Charles Becker – Tax Law 

Keith J. Brodie – Labor and Employment Law

Michael Campbell – Banking & Financial Service Law;
Corporate Law

Charles M. Denton – Energy Law; Environmental Law

Scott A. Dienes – Land Use & Zoning; Municipal Law

David A. Hall – Banking & Financial Service Law;
Bankruptcy and Creditor/Debtor Rights Law 

Brittany Harden – Corporate Law

Tammy L. Helminski – Environmental Law

David C. Hill – Real Estate Law

RELATED PEOPLE

Keith J. Brodie
Partner
Grand Rapids
P 616-742-3958
F 616-742-3999
keith.brodie@btlaw.com

Michael Campbell
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 616-742-3975
michael.campbell@btlaw.com

Charles M. Denton
Partner
Atlanta, Grand Rapids
P 616-742-3974
F 404-264-4033
charles.denton@btlaw.com

Scott A. Dienes
Partner
Grand Rapids
P 616-742-3917
F 616-742-3999
scott.dienes@btlaw.com



Donald P. Lawless – Labor and Employment Law 

Aaron Lindstrom – Appellate Law 

David A. Malson – Trusts and Estates

Jeffrey A. Michael – Intellectual Property and Patent Law

Patrick Miles, Jr. – Corporate Law

Scott R. Murphy – Construction Law; Litigation –
Commercial; Litigation – Construction 

Anthony C. Sallah – Litigation – Construction 

Robert W. Sikkel – Labor and Employment Law 

Robert R. Stead – Corporate Law; Mergers & Acquisitions
Law

Jennifer J. Stocker – Labor and Employment Law; Litigation
– Labor Employment Benefits

Amy J. Zdravecky – Labor and Employment Law 

With more than 700 attorneys and other legal professionals, Barnes &
Thornburg is one of the largest law firms in the country. The firm serves
clients worldwide from offices in Atlanta, Boston, California, Chicago,
Delaware, Indiana, Michigan, Minneapolis, New York, Ohio, Raleigh, Salt
Lake City, Texas and Washington, D.C. For more information, visit us
online at www.btlaw.com or on Twitter @BTLawNews.

Tammy L. Helminski
Partner
Grand Rapids
P 616-742-3926
F 616-742-3999
tammy.helminski@btlaw.com

David C. Hill
Partner
Grand Rapids, Southeast
Michigan
P 616-742-3992
F 616-742-3999
david.hill@btlaw.com

Donald P. Lawless
Partner
Grand Rapids
P 616-742-3994
F 616-742-3999
dlawless@btlaw.com

Aaron D. Lindstrom
Partner
Grand Rapids
P 616-742-3931
F 616-742-3999
Aaron.Lindstrom@btlaw.com

David A. Malson
Partner
Grand Rapids
P 616-742-3990
F 616-742-3999
david.malson@btlaw.com



Jeffrey A. Michael
Partner
Indianapolis, Grand Rapids
P 616-742-3925
F 317-231-7433
jeffrey.michael@btlaw.com

Patrick Miles, Jr.
Partner
Grand Rapids
P 616-742-3939
F 616-742-3999
patrick.miles@btlaw.com

Scott R. Murphy
Partner
Grand Rapids
P 616-742-3938
F 616-742-3999
scott.murphy@btlaw.com

Anthony C. Sallah
Partner
Grand Rapids
P 616-742-3976
F 616-742-3999
anthony.sallah@btlaw.com



Robert W. Sikkel
Of Counsel (Retired)
P 616-742-3978
robert.sikkel@btlaw.com

Robert R. Stead
Partner
Grand Rapids, Southeast
Michigan
P 616-742-3995
F 616-742-3999
robert.stead@btlaw.com

Jennifer Stocker
Partner
Grand Rapids
P 616-742-3932
F 616-742-3999
jennifer.stocker@btlaw.com

Amy J. Zdravecky
Partner
Grand Rapids, Chicago
P 616-742-3988
F 616-742-3999
amy.zdravecky@btlaw.com

RELATED PRACTICE AREAS

Appeals and Critical Motions
Benefits and Compensation
Commercial Litigation
Construction
Corporate
Creditors’ Rights, Restructuring and
Bankruptcy
Environmental



Intellectual Property
Labor and Employment
Land Use and Zoning
Mergers and Acquisitions and Private Equity
Patent Services - Counseling and
Prosecution
Real Estate
Tax
RELATED INDUSTRIES

Banking and Financial Institutions -
Securities
Energy and Utilities


